# L07000043100

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
. (Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #) .
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500104102515

06/11/07--01023--021 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: The Diabetic Place, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Shauna Charles, ARNP (Name of Person)
The Diabetic Place
7900 NW 33 0 St Suite 104
Davie, Fl 33024 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Shown Charles at 954 665 9670 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\sum_{\text{S25.00 Filing Fee}} \text{\$\sum_{\text{S30.00 Filing Fee}} & \text{\$\sum_{\text{S55.00 Filing Fee}} & \text{\$\sum_{\text{Certified Copy}} & \text{\$\cent{Certified Copy} & \$\cent{Cert

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	The Diabetic Place, LLC		
(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L6700043100		
SECON	D: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
	Ploase chango:		
•	OPrincipal Address to > 7900 NW 33rd St/Suite10		
	@ Mailina Address to / Davie Fe 33029		
	- votating rearies to pavie, re 33029		
	Drass Add		
	Please Add:		
	3 Registered Agent as SV Charles		
	(4) Managing Member / 7900 NW 332 St		
	Suite 104		
	Davie, Fe 33024		
٠,			
Dated _	6/13/07		
	Li Ci Re Jul		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
	Charles PA		
	Shawina V. Charles BA &		

Filing Fee: \$25.00